THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD. JANAPATH, BHOINAGAR, BHUBANESWAR - 22

[Electrical Division] Ph: 0674-2541545, 2542921, Fax: 0674-2541543

E-mail: pmelectricalophwc2021@gmail.com

PRICE BID FOR THE WORK UNDER SL. NO:- 03 AS PER IFB

NAME OF THE WORK :- SHIFTING AND RECONSTRUCTION OF LT LINE AT SITE OF CONSTRUCTION OF TRUCK TERMINAL AT CHARMAL IN THE DISTRICT OF SAMBALPUR.

BID REF NO :- 14/PM/ELECT/OPHWC/2024-25 NAME & ADDRESS OF THE FIRM

FIRM								
SCHEDULE OF WORKS								
				Estimated Cost in Rs.				
SI. No.	Description of work	Unit	Qty.	RATE IN RS.	AMOUNT IN RS.			
I	SHIFTING AND RECONSTRUCTION OF LT LINE-0.4 KM							
1	11 Mtr. Long 150x150 mm RS Joist Pole(34.6 Kg/Mtr.)	No	2	32160.70	64321.40			
2	10 Mtr. Long 150x150 mm RS Joist Pole(34.6 Kg/Mtr.)	No	12	29237.00	350844.00			
3	LT Intermediate Pole(Excluding cost of pole)	No	14	3806.40	53289.60			
4	3 Ph 4W LT Line with 50 sq. mm LT AB cable	Km	0.4	169000.00	67600.00			
5	LT stay set complete	No	1	676.00	676.00			
6	7/12 SWG GI stay wire, Grade -2	Kg	6	97.50	585.00			
7	LT stay Clamp (1.40Kg/pair)	Pair	1	143.00	143.00			
8	LT Stay insulator	No	1	39.00	39.00			
9	Concreting of Stay	EA	1	1652.54	1652.54			
A		5,39,150.54						
В	B. S	16,174.52						
C		5,55,325.06						
D		11,106.50						
E		16,659.75						
F		41,649.38						
G	Erection Charges @ 5% for transform	21381.02						
Н	F							
I	Erection	12770.47						
J	Total 6,58,892.18							
10	Dismantling of LT Line	Mtr	300	13.00	3,900.00			
	Total Rs.				6,62,792.18			

	Cess @1%		6,627.92
	Total Estimated Cost		6,69,420.10
	Total Estimated Cost in Figures		6,69,420.00
EXCESS	LESS (Please Tick)		
Quoted Amount in Figure			
Quoted Amount in word			

N:B- The Estimated cost is exclusive of GST.

Signature of Tenderer with seal

Sd/-Asst. Project Manager (Elect) Sd/-D.M (Elect) I/C

Sd/-Project Manager(Elect.)